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Individually Wrapped Large Frozen Baked Chicken Balti Pies
Short Product Name:

A Wrapped frozen baked round pie, comprising of a rich Balti sauce (vegetable, herbs and spices cooked in oil) with chunks of chicken in a light puff pastry case.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5030756000912   Internal GTIN: 5030756000110   Supplier : Pukka Pies Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : WBC

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1066kJ

255kcal
13.1g 6.5g 2.8g 1.4g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1066kJ 255kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1066kJ 

255kCal

Carbohydrates 24.5g

of which sugars 2.8g

Fat 13.1g

of which saturates 6.5g

Fibre 2g

Protein 8.7g

Salt 1.4g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Allergy Advice

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in BOLD.

May also contain (traces of): Barley, Soya.

Whilst due care is taken during production of this product it may contain small chicken bones.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Ingredients: WHEAT FLOUR (contains: WHEAT FLOUR, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine.) Water, Chicken (20%) (contains: Chicken, Modified Maize Starch, Salt.) Margarine (contains: Palm &

Rapeseed Fats & Oils, Water, Salt.) Onion, Crushed Tomatoes (contains: Tomatoes, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.) Spice Blend (contains: Sugar, Salt, Coriander, Cumin, Paprika, Turmeric, Fenugreek,

Cinnamon, Black Pepper, Chilli, Clove, Cardamon, Mint.) Green & Red Peppers, Carrot, Modified Maize Starch, Tomato Puree, Garlic Puree, Ginger Puree, Coriander, Salt, Tamarind Paste, Butter (MILK)..

Supplier's Product Code : WBC

Product Added : 08 April 2009

Last Updated by Supplier : 18 December 2023

erudus id : ab9140c183154cfb86135b889c0e4f57

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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